
ORDEN DE MÉRITO 2025

Últ. Cálculo: 30/11/2025

JUGADOR PUNTOS TORNEOS

1      Gila Fernandez,Juan 370 11 (12)

2      Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 362 11 (13)

3      Paniagua Echevarria,Christian 359 11 (12)

4      de La Torre Sanz,Juan 357 11

5      Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 355 11 (13)

6      Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 351 11 (13)

7      Alcoba Garcia,Isaac Antonio 347 10

8      Mauriz Garcia,Felix 313 10

9      Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 303 9

10     de Prado Martinez,Juan Carlos 292 9

11     Gomez Martinez,Alberto 280 9

12     Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 274 9

13     Corujo Simal,Fernando 266 9

14     Diez Perez,Herminio Luis 252 8

15     Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 240 8

16     Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 225 7

17     Claro Suarez,Irma Maria 223 7

18     Gonzalez Diez,Alfredo 215 7

19     Robles Garcia,Paulino 113 3

20     Sacristan Campano,Federico 110 4

21     Martinez Prado,Oliver 52 2

22     Rodriguez Gonzalez,Jose Maria 32 1

CATEGORIA 1
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ORDEN DE MÉRITO 2025

Últ. Cálculo: 30/11/2025

JUGADOR PUNTOS TORNEOS

1 Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 372 11 (12)

2 Prada Presa,Ernesto 345 11

3 Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 332 10

4 Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 317 11 (12)

5 Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 314 11

6 Rojo Dominguez,Maria Victoria 272 8

7 Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 198 8

8 Garcia Robles,Abel 197 8

9 Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 174 11

10 del Pozo Quiñones,Jesus 170 6

11 Barrio Tascon,Aurora 170 7

12 Redondo Robles,Mario 165 6

13 Rabanal Gonzalez,Luis Alberto 111 4

14 Jimenez Regaño,Adela 106 4

15 Sanchez Escudero,Francisco Javier 106 4

16 Martinez Casado,Juan Luis 96 3

17 Garcia Tascon,Jose Manuel 88 3

18 Saiz Fernandez,Miguel Angel 81 4

19 Rodrigo Alijas,Pablo Andres 57 2

20 Sanchez Garcia,Carlos 56 2

21 Sanchez Seco,Ramon 28 1

CATEGORIA 2
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ORDEN DE MÉRITO 2025

JUGADOR PUNTOS TORNEOS

1 Paniagua Echevarria,Christian 276 11 (12)

2 Alcoba Garcia,Isaac Antonio 267 10

3 Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 264 11 (13)

4 Mauriz Garcia,Felix 253 10

5 Gila Fernandez,Juan 245 11 (12)

6 Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 230 11 (13)

7 de La Torre Sanz,Juan 227 11

8 Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 225 11 (13)

9 Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 223 9

10 Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 207 11 (12)

11 Corujo Simal,Fernando 203 9

12 Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 203 11 (12)

13 Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 200 9

14 Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 193 10

15 Gomez Martinez,Alberto 191 9

16 Diez Perez,Herminio Luis 186 8

17 Prada Presa,Ernesto 184 11

18 Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 179 7

19 de Prado Martinez,Juan Carlos 175 9

20 Claro Suarez,Irma Maria 172 7

21 Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 167 8

22 Gonzalez Diez,Alfredo 162 7

23 Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 144 11

24 Sacristan Campano,Federico 87 4

25 Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 79 11

26 del Pozo Quiñones,Jesus 78 6

27 Robles Garcia,Paulino 75 3

28 Garcia Robles,Abel 74 8

29 Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 74 8

30 Redondo Robles,Mario 73 6

31 Rojo Dominguez,Maria Victoria 65 8

32 Jimenez Regaño,Adela 54 4

33 Martinez Casado,Juan Luis 48 3

34 Rabanal Gonzalez,Luis Alberto 46 4

35 Barrio Tascon,Aurora 45 7

36 Garcia Tascon,Jose Manuel 42 3

37 Saiz Fernandez,Miguel Angel 34 4

38 Sanchez Escudero,Francisco Javier 33 4

39 Martinez Prado,Oliver 31 2

40 Sanchez Garcia,Carlos 26 2

41 Rodriguez Gonzalez,Jose Maria 25 1

42 Rodrigo Alijas,Pablo Andres 20 2

43 Sanchez Seco,Ramon 15 1

BRUTO

Últ. Cálculo: 30/11/2025
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